 STRESS-LESS' DRESSAGE
	TIME
	TEST
	RIDER
	HORSE
	Total
	Col
	INT A
	INT C
	P7
	P14
	N24
	        PYO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	%
	Pl
	%
	Pl
	%
	Pl
	%
	Pl
	%
	Pl
	

	10.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.37
	
	AMANDA HEMMINBROUGH
	MURPHY
	157.5
	73
	
	
	
	
	71.59
	2nd 
	
	
	
	
	

	10.44
	P14
	RUTH DICKENS
	HOMER
	177
	68
	
	
	
	
	
	
	68.08
	1st 
	
	
	

	10.51
	INT A
	ALLISON LONGTHORP
	TALLULAH
	152.5
	66
	66.30
	2nd 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.58
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.05
	N24
	EMMA HAIGH
	DANSEUR
	162.5
	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	70.65
	1st 
	

	11.12
	E44
	SALLY ARBLASTER
	DALI B
	174.5
	57
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.19
	N30
	EMMA HAIGH 
	DANSEUR
	180.5
	57
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.26
	INT A
	HEIDI LONGTHORP
	MOLLY
	148.5
	64
	64.57
	4th 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.33
	INT C
	ANNE CHAMBERS
	ASTORMISCOMING
	153
	66
	
	
	66.52
	2nd 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.40
	INT A
	JO PEARSON
	JEWEL
	152
	67
	66.09
	3rd 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.47
	P7
	KATE JOHNSTONE
	MARGO
	142
	66
	
	
	
	
	64.55
	3rd 
	
	
	
	
	

	11.54
	INT A
	TERRY LAMBERT
	MEGGIE
	146.5
	64
	63.70
	6th 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.01
	P7
	KATY SUMMERFIELD
	SILVER
	138.5
	63
	
	
	
	
	62.95
	4th 
	
	
	
	
	

	12.08
	E44
	REBECCA BOOTH
	CHESTER
	172
	54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.15
	INT A
	SHARON SYKES
	RIVER
	148
	64
	64.35
	5th 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.22
	INT C
	TERRY LAMBERT
	MEGGIE
	147
	64
	
	
	63.91
	5th 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.29
	INT C
	JO PEARSON
	JEWEL
	148
	65
	
	
	64.35
	4th 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.36
	INT C
	SHARON SYKES
	RIVER
	152.5
	65
	
	
	66.30
	3rd 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.43
	BE92
	THOMAS WILSON
	TOBY
	125.5
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.50
	INT A
	LAURA SCHOFIELD
	MARY
	170.5
	76
	74.13
	1st 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.30
	INT C
	LAURA SCHOFIELD
	MARY
	161.5
	72
	
	
	70.22
	1st 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.37
	P7
	LORRAINE HOLMES
	MELISANDRE
	160
	74
	
	
	
	
	72.73
	1st 
	
	
	
	
	

	13.44
	N24
	LORRAINE HOLMES
	MELISANDRE
	157
	40.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	68.26
	2nd 
	

	13.51
	BE92
	ZOE OLDFIELD
	MEL
	WD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.58
	N24
	GRACE MELODY GARDNER
	NEVERTHELESS
	146
	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	63.48
	3rd 
	

	14.05
	N28
	GRACE MELODY GARDNER
	NEVERTHELESS
	155
	52
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	64.58



